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MUNICÍPIO DE CURITIBA

RELAÇÃO DE DÉBITOS

CONTRIBUINTE

ENDEREÇO

NÚMERO

CEP

CIDADE

COMPLEMENTO: BAIRRO:

INSCRIÇÃO IMOBILIÁRIA: SUBLOTE: INDICAÇÃO FISCAL:

DANTE JERONIMO HECKE

R. MATEUS LEME

002324

Curitiba

80530010

AHÚ

14.0.0001.0070.00-5 0000 52.025.017.000-3

UF: PR

:

:

:

:

:

USUÁRIO: 146714

2011 IPT 10 R$ 5.151,28 R$ 5.151,28 2M JEE-0004403-67.2013.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto26369
2012 IPT 10 R$ 12.315,87 R$ 17.467,15 2M JEE-0004403-67.2013.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto27354
2013 IPT 08 R$ 11.661,11 R$ 29.128,26 2M JEE-0007036-17.2014.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto27366
2014 IPT 08 R$ 14.501,84 R$ 43.630,10 1M JEE-0008576-32.2016.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto26414
2015 IPT 05 R$ 15.833,32 R$ 59.463,42 1M JEE-0008576-32.2016.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto39985
2016 IPT 02 R$ 21.636,19 R$ 81.099,61 2M JEE-0017553-42.2018.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto33282
2017 IPT 01 R$ 24.975,99 R$ 106.075,60 2M JEE-0017553-42.2018.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto36177
2018 IPT 00 R$ 25.382,65 R$ 131.458,25 2M JEE-0002453-13.2019.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto80904
2018 TCL 00 R$ 894,29 R$ 132.352,54 2M JEE-0002453-13.2019.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto80905
2019 IPT 00 R$ 8.497,02 R$ 140.849,56 1M JEE-0006254-63.2021.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto81569
2019 TCL 00 R$ 314,91 R$ 141.164,47 1M JEE-0006254-63.2021.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto81570
2020 IPT 00 R$ 19.454,64 R$ 160.619,11 1M JEE-0006254-63.2021.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto86768
2020 TCL 00 R$ 672,20 R$ 161.291,31 1M JEE-0006254-63.2021.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto86769
2021 IPT 00 R$ 18.990,30 R$ 180.281,61 Débito em aberto86493
2021 TCL 00 R$ 605,81 R$ 180.887,42 Débito em aberto86494
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